
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Ahmedabad
BS U17

Date

15 - 19 Jun 2022
City, Country

Ahmedabad, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-06-2022 21:56:49

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0018 02-04-2007 AHD  Tanay Sanghvi [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0190 11-12-2008 SRT  Vivaan Paraswani

4 GBA0087 13-06-2008 Q VDR  Parin Thaker

5 GBA0193 14-01-2009 MEH  Mohmmadali Mir

6 GBA0084 23-08-2010 Q GNR  Zionzuriel Rodricks

7 GBA0120 21-09-2008 AHD  Urv Patel

8 GBA0346 01-03-2006 VDR  Devik Parmar

9 GBA0392 19-01-2006 VLD  Parth Pate [3]

10 GBA0313 29-01-2008 Q VDR  Ridam Kukana

11 GBA0100 08-02-2007 AHD  Ayaan Bindal

12 GBA0329 01-07-2006 AND  Mudit Patel

13 GBA0021 30-10-2008 VDR  Tarang Kshatriya

14 GBA0299 05-10-2007 AHD  Hilay Pujara

15 GBA0726 03-06-2006 Q AHD  Maanuj Vyas

16 GBA0251 13-03-2007 AHD  Dhruv Shah

17 GBA0151 05-07-2007 BNK  Sahil Thakkar

18 GBA0160 09-03-2006 Q VDR  Kushagra Raygandhi

19 GBA0333 07-03-2006 Kutch Vishwarajsinh Zala

20 GBA0379 31-03-2006 AHD  Vikki Kumar

21 GBA0207 03-04-2007 Q SRT  Prince Mishra

22 GBA0260 22-09-2007 AHD  Siddhant A Singh

23 GBA0107 20-05-2007 AHD  Vivan Gupta

24 GBA0200 06-01-2006 VDR  Darpan Sane [4]

25 GBA0233 03-11-2010 Q AHD  Parth Puri

26 GBA0288 09-04-2006 AHD  Shaurin Abbasi

27 GBA0398 15-03-2007 AHD  Shashwat Kumar

28 GBA0213 02-03-2006 VDR  Dravya Chokshi

29 GBA0092 01-06-2007 SRT  Nihar Patel

30 GBA0386 28-12-2006 VLD  Devansh Shah

31 GBA0065 12-03-2008 Q AHD  Ishaan Chopra

32 GBA0074 09-01-2007 AHD  Shanay K Patel [2]

Round 2

 Tanay Sanghvi [1]

 #1: 

 Parin Thaker
 #2: 21-11 21-12  (23')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #3: 21-12 21-2  (22')

 Devik Parmar
 #4: 21-16 21-17  (40')

 Parth Pate [3]
 #5: 21-18 21-18  (30')

 Ayaan Bindal
 #6: 21-7 21-10  (30')

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #7: 21-13 21-14  (20')

 Maanuj Vyas
 #8: 21-13 21-18  (29')

 Sahil Thakkar
 #9: 21-10 21-9  (20')

 Vikki Kumar
 #10: 20-22 21-7 21-12  (60')

 Prince Mishra
 #11: 21-16 21-17  (45')

 Darpan Sane [4]
 #12: 21-17 21-7  (45')

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #13: 21-6 21-8  (20')

 Shashwat Kumar
 #14: 6-21 21-8 21-10  (32')

 Devansh Shah
 #15: 21-10 21-10  (30')

 Shanay K Patel [2]

 #16: 21-8 21-8  (25')

Quarterfinals

 Tanay Sanghvi [1]
 #17: 21-15 21-19  (26')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #18: 21-11 21-17  (28')

 Ayaan Bindal
 #19: 21-18 12-21 21-18  (53')

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #20: 21-17 21-16  (30')

 Sahil Thakkar
 #21: 21-15 21-10  (27')

 Darpan Sane [4]
 #22: 21-19 21-8  (30')

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #23: 21-6 21-10  (24')

 Shanay K Patel [2]
 #24: 21-13 21-17  (25')

Semifinals

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #25: 21-15 21-19  (40')

 Ayaan Bindal
 #26: 21-19 21-11  (24')

 Darpan Sane [4]
 #27: 21-16 21-8  (24')

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #28: 21-18 21-8  (31')

Final

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #29: 21-13 19-21 21-17  (46')

 Darpan Sane [4]
 #30: 21-13 21-16  (40')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 #31: 21-19 11-21 21-12  (41')

# Seeded Players

1 Tanay Sanghvi

2 Shanay K Patel

3 Parth Pate

4 Darpan Sane

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T. P. SURTI



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Ahmedabad
BS U17 - QUALIFICATION

Date

15 - 19 Jun 2022
City, Country

Ahmedabad, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-06-2022 21:56:49

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0087 13-06-2008 VDR  Parin Thaker

2  Bye

3 GBA0286 11-01-2009 SRT  Hridaan Desai

4  Bye

5 GBA0666 30-05-2008 RJT  Dev Mehta

6  Bye

7 GBA0341 10-01-2006 AHD  Aman Singh

8  Bye

9 GBA0160 09-03-2006 VDR  Kushagra Raygandhi

10  Bye

11 GBA0210 11-05-2007 AMR  Shivansh Pandya

12  Bye

13 GBA0733 10-05-2006 DDN  Parth Joshi

14  Bye

15 GBA0721 17-07-2010 AHD  Prince Gandhi

16 GBA0202 01-12-2007 RJT  Maharshi Bhindora

17 GBA0065 12-03-2008 AHD  Ishaan Chopra

18  Bye

19 GBA0754 27-05-2007 RJT  Parth Rathod

20  Bye

21 GBA0298 17-01-2007 VLD  Bhargav Bhanushali

22  Bye

23 GBA0371 18-11-2006 GNR  Rudra G Pandya

24 GBA0033 16-07-2007 SRT  Harshit Bansal

25 GBA0726 03-06-2006 AHD  Maanuj Vyas

26  Bye

27 GBA0665 12-12-2006 RJT  Bhaskar Paun

28  Bye

29 GBA0241 03-09-2007 MEH  Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime

30  Bye

31 GBA0750 27-11-2009 AHD  Daksh Patel

32 GBA0736 26-10-2006 VDR  Nirmay Patel

33 GBA0323 13-06-2006 AND  Ayush Khairnar

34 GBA0597 28-03-2010 AHD  Mudit Jain

35  Bye

36 GBA0727 12-06-2006 RJT  Mrunal Vyas

37  Bye

38 GBA0203 18-07-2007 KHD  Meer Mistry

39  Bye

40 GBA0207 03-04-2007 SRT  Prince Mishra

41 GBA0233 03-11-2010 AHD  Parth Puri

42 GBA0284 29-12-2008 RJT  Khush Pabari

43  Bye

44 GBA0717 23-02-2009 VDR  Om Thakkar

45  Bye

46 GBA0149 04-08-2007 AHD  Deep Parwani

47  Bye

48 GBA0126 01-05-2009 SRT  Hardik Bansal

49 GBA0640 06-09-2008 DHD  Niv Roza

50 GBA0313 29-01-2008 VDR  Ridam Kukana

51  Bye

52 GBA0749 23-10-2007 RJT  Shaunak Patel

53  Bye

54 GBA0132 20-09-2009 PANCH Pushyat Mistry

55  Bye

56 GBA0032 11-07-2009 AHD  Vedant Bangale

57  Bye

58 GBA0751 20-07-2009 AHD  Kabir Jetwani

59  Bye

60 GBA0084 23-08-2010 GNR  Zionzuriel Rodricks

61  Bye

62 GBA0645 21-11-2008 RJT  Maharshi Sharma

63  Bye

64 GBA0297 25-11-2008 VDR  Rishan Khandelwal

Round 2

 Parin Thaker
 #1: 

 Hridaan Desai
 #2: 

 Dev Mehta
 #3: 

 Aman Singh
 #4: 

 Kushagra Raygandhi
 #5: 

 Shivansh Pandya
 #6: 

 Parth Joshi
 #7: 

 Prince Gandhi
 #8: w.o.

 Ishaan Chopra
 #9: 

 Parth Rathod
 #10: 

 Bhargav Bhanushali
 #11: 

 Harshit Bansal
 #12: 15-3 15-12  (15')

 Maanuj Vyas
 #13: 

 Bhaskar Paun
 #14: 

 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime

 #15: 

 Daksh Patel
 #16: 15-10 13-15 15-10  (25')

 Mudit Jain
 #17: 15-10 15-11  (14')

 Mrunal Vyas
 #18: 

 Meer Mistry
 #19: 

 Prince Mishra
 #20: 

 Parth Puri
 #21: 15-11 15-8  (14')

 Om Thakkar
 #22: 

 Deep Parwani
 #23: 

 Hardik Bansal
 #24: 

 Ridam Kukana
 #25: 15-5 15-11  (20')

 Shaunak Patel
 #26: 

 Pushyat Mistry
 #27: 

 Vedant Bangale
 #28: 

 Kabir Jetwani
 #29: 

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #30: 

 Maharshi Sharma
 #31: 

 Rishan Khandelwal
 #32: 

Finals

 Parin Thaker
 #33: 15-2 15-5  (14')

 Aman Singh
 #34: 15-5 15-9  (20')

 Kushagra Raygandhi
 #35: 15-14 15-14  (30')

 Prince Gandhi
 #36: w.o.

 Ishaan Chopra
 #37: 15-4 15-4  (8')

 Harshit Bansal
 #38: w.o.

 Maanuj Vyas
 #39: 15-3 15-8  (11')

 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime

 #40: 15-13 15-6  (18')

 Mudit Jain
 #41: 15-6 15-2  (12')

 Prince Mishra
 #42: 15-5 15-9  (15')

 Parth Puri
 #43: 15-5 15-4  (10')

 Hardik Bansal
 #44: 15-9 15-8  (18')

 Ridam Kukana
 #45: 15-9 15-6  (16')

 Pushyat Mistry
 #46: w.o.

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #47: 15-4 15-2  (14')

 Rishan Khandelwal
 #48: 15-8 15-14  (20')

Qualifiers

 Parin Thaker
 #49: 15-12 15-7  (23')

Q1

 Kushagra Raygandhi
 #50: 15-5 15-7  (16')

Q2

 Ishaan Chopra
 #51: 10-15 15-8 15-10  (30')

Q3

 Maanuj Vyas
 #52: 15-7 15-8  (16')

Q4

 Prince Mishra
 #53: 15-11 15-7  (14')

Q5

 Parth Puri
 #54: 6-15 15-14 15-5  (32')

Q6

 Ridam Kukana
 #55: 15-3 15-11  (13')

Q7

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #56: 12-15 15-13 15-14  (46')

Q8



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Ahmedabad
GS U17

Date

15 - 19 Jun 2022
City, Country

Ahmedabad, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-06-2022 21:56:49

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0393 01-01-2006 AND  Aishani Tiwari [1]

2 GBA0019 25-01-2008 GNR  Tanishka Nair

3 GBA0737 07-08-2007 Q AHD  Siddhi Jain

4 GBA0093 24-06-2007 VDR  Vaidehi Dhaiphule

5 GBA0085 21-12-2007 VDR  Vishruti Dave [8]

6 GBA0216 10-01-2008 SRT  Khushi Narwade

7 GBA0136 13-07-2007 AHD  Kajal Patel

8 GBA0642 14-04-2007 Q RJT  Jilmil Sharma

9 GBA0199 16-05-2007 BH  Aesha Gandhi [3]

10 GBA0031 15-02-2010 SRT  Siona Gala

11 GBA0382 18-02-2006 Q AHD  Prachi Varsani

12 GBA0253 18-08-2008 VDR  Sudipti Rathod

13 GBA0015 02-10-2007 AHD  Vivitsa Jadav [6]

14 GBA0177 15-05-2008 Q VDR  Priyanshi Rathod

15 GBA0077 19-06-2006 VDR  Devashri Manani

16 GBA0187 19-09-2009 MEH  Vagisha Srivastava

17 GBA0041 12-07-2009 VLD  Ayati Dubey

18 GBA0069 31-01-2009 Q AHD  Darshni Prajapati

19 GBA0331 03-07-2006 VDR  Princy Patel

20 GBA0022 20-01-2006 SRT  Ashesha Mehta [5]

21 GBA0016 28-01-2007 VDR  Viksha Jadiya

22 GBA0172 05-01-2009 Q AHD  Mourvi Patel

23 GBA0062 11-10-2006 MEH  Hardikaba Vaghela

24 GBA0239 03-09-2006 AHD  Panchi Puri [4]

25 GBA0409 23-07-2007 Q AHD  Michelle George

26 GBA0159 26-02-2009 VDR  Swara Raygandhi

27 GBA0008 18-06-2006 AHD  Darshi Acharya

28 GBA0155 18-04-2007 AND  Aneri Kotak [7]

29 GBA0134 07-10-2009 Q AHD  Anshika Taparia

30 GBA0091 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai

31 GBA0170 20-09-2008 SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni

32 GBA0314 13-04-2006 GNR  Flora Engineer [2]

Round 2

 Aishani Tiwari [1]

 #1: 21-6 21-7  (27')

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 #2: 21-15 21-6  (18')

 Vishruti Dave [8]
 #3: 21-8 21-7  (26')

 Kajal Patel
 #4: 21-17 23-21  (36')

 Aesha Gandhi [3]
 #5: 21-9 21-4  (20')

 Prachi Varsani
 #6: 21-13 12-21 21-18  (40')

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #7: 16-21 21-18 21-17  (42')

 Vagisha Srivastava
 #8: 21-11 21-14  (25')

 Ayati Dubey
 #9: 21-9 21-13  (22')

 Ashesha Mehta [5]

 #10: 21-9 21-11  (35')

 Mourvi Patel
 #11: 19-21 21-12 21-15  (52')

 Hardikaba Vaghela
 #12: 21-7 21-9  (23')

 Swara Raygandhi
 #13: 21-9 21-11  (19')

 Aneri Kotak [7]
 #14: 21-9 21-14  (26')

 Nitya Kotai
 #15: 21-9 21-10  (30')

 Flora Engineer [2]
 #16: 21-12 21-19  (26')

Quarterfinals

 Aishani Tiwari [1]

 #17: 21-6 21-14  (22')

 Vishruti Dave [8]
 #18: 21-13 21-4  (25')

 Aesha Gandhi [3]
 #19: 21-7 21-4  (23')

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #20: 24-22 22-24 21-12  (60')

 Ayati Dubey
 #21: 21-18 19-21 21-12  (49')

 Hardikaba Vaghela
 #22: 21-16 22-20  (36')

 Aneri Kotak [7]
 #23: 21-6 21-7  (22')

 Flora Engineer [2]
 #24: 21-15 21-14  (26')

Semifinals

 Aishani Tiwari [1]
 #25: 21-16 21-13  (40')

 Aesha Gandhi [3]
 #26: 21-10 21-8  (24')

 Ayati Dubey
 #27: 21-13 21-19  (38')

 Aneri Kotak [7]
 #28: 27-25 4-21 21-17  (70')

Final

 Aishani Tiwari [1]
 #29: 9-21 21-15 21-13  (59')

 Aneri Kotak [7]
 #30: 21-12 21-10  (28')

 Aishani Tiwari [1]
 #31: 21-10 15-21 22-20  (77')

# Seeded Players

1 Aishani Tiwari

2 Flora Engineer

3 Aesha Gandhi

4 Panchi Puri

5 Ashesha Mehta

6 Vivitsa Jadav

7 Aneri Kotak

8 Vishruti Dave

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T. P. SURTI



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Ahmedabad
GS U17 - QUALIFICATION

Date

15 - 19 Jun 2022
City, Country

Ahmedabad, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-06-2022 21:56:49

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0177 15-05-2008 VDR  Priyanshi Rathod

2 GBA0619 21-07-2007 AHD  Prisha Shah

3 GBA0051 25-08-2009 AHD  Tanvi Vyas

4 GBA0178 31-08-2008 AHD  Manya Modi

5 GBA0382 18-02-2006 AHD  Prachi Varsani

6 GBA0641 14-10-2006 NAV  Krisha Desai

7 GBA0011 13-03-2007 AHD  Tanaya Wani

8 GBA0312 03-01-2011 SRT  Aashi Ranjan

9 GBA0069 31-01-2009 AHD  Darshni Prajapati

10 GBA0712 21-03-2006 Kutch Yuvika Baldaniya

11 GBA0473 21-06-2008 AHD  Khushie Gahoi

12 GBA0248 15-02-2008 AHD  Maya Sheshadri

13 GBA0172 05-01-2009 AHD  Mourvi Patel

14 GBA0231 12-01-2007 VDR  Rehea Parikh

15 GBA0408 15-11-2006 JAM  Maitri Dave

16 GBA0417 23-10-2007 AHD  Dikshita Chhawcharia

17 GBA0152 27-12-2008 VDR  Dhruvi Baria

18 GBA0719 05-06-2006 AHD  Parita Gadhvi

19 GBA0728 15-01-2007 AHD  Yana Desai

20 GBA0642 14-04-2007 RJT  Jilmil Sharma

21 GBA0572 16-08-2008 NAV  Shrutwanshi Khadse

22 GBA0409 23-07-2007 AHD  Michelle George

23 GBA0427 15-01-2006 AHD  Himani Shah

24 GBA0108 20-05-2007 AHD  Avani Gupta

25 GBA0432 19-02-2009 AHD  Fenisha Patel

26 GBA0138 15-02-2009 VDR  Rucha Panchal

27 GBA0206 03-06-2007 AHD  Riddhi Patel

28 GBA0737 07-08-2007 AHD  Siddhi Jain

29 GBA0352 21-09-2006 VDR  Maitree Gandhi

30 GBA0744 05-09-2006 AHD  Tarana Shah

31 GBA0053 25-10-2008 AHD  Mahi Patadiya

32 GBA0134 07-10-2009 AHD  Anshika Taparia

Finals

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #1: 15-3 15-8  (12')

 Manya Modi
 #2: 15-9 15-7  (18')

 Prachi Varsani
 #3: 15-11 15-5  (20')

 Tanaya Wani
 #4: 12-15 15-7 15-10  (26')

 Darshni Prajapati
 #5: 15-8 15-3  (15')

 Khushie Gahoi
 #6: w.o.

 Mourvi Patel
 #7: 15-9 15-12  (40')

 Dikshita Chhawcharia
 #8: 15-14 15-10  (20')

 Dhruvi Baria
 #9: 15-6 15-12  (15')

 Jilmil Sharma
 #10: 15-6 15-5  (13')

 Michelle George
 #11: 14-15 15-14 15-11  (28')

 Avani Gupta
 #12: 15-12 12-15 15-7  (29')

 Fenisha Patel
 #13: w.o.

 Siddhi Jain
 #14: 15-3 15-8  (14')

 Maitree Gandhi
 #15: w.o.

 Anshika Taparia
 #16: 15-9 15-7  (17')

Qualifiers

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #17: 15-10 15-11  (16')

Q1

 Prachi Varsani
 #18: 15-11 15-2  (20')

Q2

 Darshni Prajapati
 #19: 15-6 15-6  (15')

Q3

 Mourvi Patel
 #20: 15-6 15-2  (14')

Q4

 Jilmil Sharma
 #21: 15-12 15-6  (17')

Q5

 Michelle George
 #22: 15-7 15-12  (18')

Q6

 Siddhi Jain
 #23: 15-5 15-4  (11')

Q7

 Anshika Taparia
 #24: 15-4 13-15 15-11  (30')

Q8



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Ahmedabad
XD U17

Date

15 - 19 Jun 2022
City, Country

Ahmedabad, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-06-2022 21:56:49

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0209
GBA0193

07-02-2006
14-01-2009

VDR
MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Brinda Shinde

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0008
GBA0221

18-06-2006
24-02-2007

AHD
BH  Vansh Rohit

 Darshi Acharya

4 GBA0253
GBA0313

18-08-2008
29-01-2008

VDR
VDR  Ridam Kukana

 Sudipti Rathod

5 GBA0172
GBA0032

05-01-2009
11-07-2009

AHD
AHD  Vedant Bangale

 Mourvi Patel

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0177
GBA0120

15-05-2008
21-09-2008

VDR
AHD  Urv Patel

 Priyanshi Rathod

8 GBA0239
GBA0333

03-09-2006
07-03-2006

AHD
Kutch Vishwarajsinh Zala

 Panchi Puri

9 GBA0331
GBA0379

03-07-2006
31-03-2006

VDR
AHD  Vikki Kumar

 Princy Patel

10 GBA0093
GBA0260

24-06-2007
22-09-2007

VDR
AHD  Siddhant A Singh

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0351
GBA0335

21-11-2006
03-06-2006

AHD
Kutch Arpit Nanda

 Nandika Oza

13 GBA0382
GBA0341

18-02-2006
10-01-2006

AHD
AHD  Aman Singh

 Prachi Varsani

14 GBA0642
GBA0202

14-04-2007
01-12-2007

RJT
RJT  Maharshi Bhindora

 Jilmil Sharma

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0011
GBA0203

13-03-2007
18-07-2007

AHD
KHD  Meer Mistry [2]

 Tanaya Wani

Quarterfinals

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Brinda Shinde

 #1: 

 Ridam Kukana
 Sudipti Rathod
 #2: 21-13 21-18  (26')

 Vedant Bangale
 Mourvi Patel
 #3: 

 Urv Patel
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #4: 21-19 21-18  (37')

 Vikki Kumar
 Princy Patel
 #5: 21-12 21-11  (26')

 Arpit Nanda
 Nandika Oza
 #6: 

 Aman Singh
 Prachi Varsani
 #7: w.o.

 Meer Mistry [2]

 Tanaya Wani

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Brinda Shinde

 #9: 21-7 21-9  (25')

 Urv Patel
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #10: w.o.

 Arpit Nanda
 Nandika Oza
 #11: 21-17 15-21 23-21  (52')

 Aman Singh
 Prachi Varsani
 #12: 21-6 21-14  (20')

Final

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Brinda Shinde
 #13: 21-10 21-18  (21')

 Arpit Nanda
 Nandika Oza
 #14: 21-13 21-12  (28')

Winner

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Brinda Shinde
 #15: 21-7 21-16  (26')

# Seeded Players

1 Mohmmadali Mir

Brinda Shinde

2 Meer Mistry

Tanaya Wani

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T. P. SURTI



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Ahmedabad
BD U17

Date

15 - 19 Jun 2022
City, Country

Ahmedabad, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-06-2022 21:56:49

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0288
GBA0213

09-04-2006
02-03-2006

AHD
VDR  Dravya Chokshi [1]

 Shaurin Abbasi

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0379
GBA0726

31-03-2006
03-06-2006

AHD
AHD  Maanuj Vyas

 Vikki Kumar

4 GBA0297
GBA0313

25-11-2008
29-01-2008

VDR
VDR  Ridam Kukana

 Rishan Khandelwal

5 GBA0392
GBA0386

19-01-2006
28-12-2006

VLD
VLD  Devansh Shah

 Parth Pate

6 GBA0221
GBA0346

24-02-2007
01-03-2006

BH
VDR  Devik Parmar

 Vansh Rohit

7 GBA0107
GBA0260

20-05-2007
22-09-2007

AHD
AHD  Siddhant A Singh

 Vivan Gupta

8 GBA0252
GBA0233

29-07-2010
03-11-2010

MEH
AHD  Parth Puri

 Rudra Chauhan

9 GBA0241
GBA0049

03-09-2007
16-07-2009

MEH
MEH  Aditya Om

 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime

10 GBA0033
GBA0126

16-07-2007
01-05-2009

SRT
SRT  Hardik Bansal

 Harshit Bansal

11 GBA0084
GBA0597

23-08-2010
28-03-2010

GNR
AHD  Mudit Jain

 Zionzuriel Rodricks

12 GBA0120
GBA0299

21-09-2008
05-10-2007

AHD
AHD  Hilay Pujara

 Urv Patel

13 GBA0018
GBA0100

02-04-2007
08-02-2007

AHD
AHD  Ayaan Bindal

 Tanay Sanghvi

14 GBA0021
GBA0087

30-10-2008
13-06-2008

VDR
VDR  Parin Thaker

 Tarang Kshatriya

15 GBA0329
GBA0323

01-07-2006
13-06-2006

AND
AND  Ayush Khairnar

 Mudit Patel

16 GBA0333
GBA0335

07-03-2006
03-06-2006

Kutch
Kutch  Arpit Nanda [2]

 Vishwarajsinh Zala

Quarterfinals

 Dravya Chokshi [1]

 Shaurin Abbasi

 #1: 

 Maanuj Vyas
 Vikki Kumar
 #2: 21-17 21-13  (45')

 Devik Parmar
 Vansh Rohit
 #3: 21-18 15-21 21-12  (44')

 Siddhant A Singh
 Vivan Gupta
 #4: w.o.

 Hardik Bansal
 Harshit Bansal
 #5: 22-20 20-22 21-12  (45')

 Hilay Pujara
 Urv Patel
 #6: 21-17 21-11  (31')

 Ayaan Bindal
 Tanay Sanghvi
 #7: 21-10 21-14  (35')

 Arpit Nanda [2]

 Vishwarajsinh Zala
 #8: 21-15 20-22 21-4  (35')

Semifinals

 Dravya Chokshi [1]

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #9: 21-17 21-13  (25')

 Devik Parmar
 Vansh Rohit
 #10: 21-12 21-15  (25')

 Hilay Pujara
 Urv Patel
 #11: 21-12 21-8  (22')

 Ayaan Bindal
 Tanay Sanghvi
 #12: 30-28 21-13  (33')

Final

 Dravya Chokshi [1]

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #13: 21-17 21-9  (20')

 Ayaan Bindal
 Tanay Sanghvi
 #14: 21-15 21-11  (26')

Winner

 Dravya Chokshi [1]

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #15: 20-22 21-13 24-22  (45')

# Seeded Players

1 Dravya Chokshi

Shaurin Abbasi

2 Arpit Nanda

Vishwarajsinh Zala

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T. P. SURTI



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Ahmedabad
GD U17

Date

15 - 19 Jun 2022
City, Country

Ahmedabad, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-06-2022 21:56:49

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0019
GBA0170

25-01-2008
20-09-2008

GNR
SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni [1]

 Tanishka Nair

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0737
GBA0619

07-08-2007
21-07-2007

AHD
AHD  Prisha Shah

 Siddhi Jain

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 GBA0091
GBA0041

16-12-2009
12-07-2009

MEH
VLD  Ayati Dubey

 Nitya Kotai

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0085
GBA0331

21-12-2007
03-07-2006

VDR
VDR  Princy Patel

 Vishruti Dave

8 GBA0136
GBA0134

13-07-2007
07-10-2009

AHD
AHD  Anshika Taparia

 Kajal Patel

9 GBA0187
GBA0159

19-09-2009
26-02-2009

MEH
VDR  Swara Raygandhi

 Vagisha Srivastava

10 GBA0172
GBA0734

05-01-2009
16-06-2006

AHD
AHD  Khushi Vaniya

 Mourvi Patel

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0231
GBA0077

12-01-2007
19-06-2006

VDR
VDR  Devashri Manani

 Rehea Parikh

13 
 
 Bye 6

14 GBA0016
GBA0093

28-01-2007
24-06-2007

VDR
VDR  Vaidehi Dhaiphule

 Viksha Jadiya

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0062
GBA0022

11-10-2006
20-01-2006

MEH
SRT  Ashesha Mehta [2]

 Hardikaba Vaghela

Quarterfinals

 Rutuja Kulkarni [1]

 Tanishka Nair

 #1: 

 Prisha Shah
 Siddhi Jain
 #2: 

 Ayati Dubey
 Nitya Kotai
 #3: 

 Princy Patel
 Vishruti Dave
 #4: 21-10 21-15  (25')

 Khushi Vaniya
 Mourvi Patel
 #5: 21-11 21-12  (25')

 Devashri Manani
 Rehea Parikh
 #6: 

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 Viksha Jadiya
 #7: 

 Ashesha Mehta [2]

 Hardikaba Vaghela

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Rutuja Kulkarni [1]

 Tanishka Nair
 #9: 21-12 21-9  (22')

 Princy Patel
 Vishruti Dave
 #10: 21-6 21-14  (28')

 Khushi Vaniya
 Mourvi Patel
 #11: 21-8 21-11  (22')

 Ashesha Mehta [2]

 Hardikaba Vaghela
 #12: 21-10 14-21 21-14  (42')

Final

 Rutuja Kulkarni [1]

 Tanishka Nair
 #13: 21-17 21-17  (36')

 Ashesha Mehta [2]

 Hardikaba Vaghela
 #14: 21-19 16-21 23-21  (69')

Winner

 Rutuja Kulkarni [1]

 Tanishka Nair
 #15: 21-14 21-8  (35')

# Seeded Players

1 Rutuja Kulkarni

Tanishka Nair

2 Ashesha Mehta

Hardikaba Vaghela

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T. P. SURTI



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Ahmedabad
BS U19

Date

15 - 19 Jun 2022
City, Country

Ahmedabad, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-06-2022 21:56:49

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0181 04-04-2005 VDR  Jeet V Patel [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GBA0392 19-01-2006 VLD  Parth Pate

4 GBA0065 12-03-2008 Q AHD  Ishaan Chopra

5 GBA0322 10-10-2004 AHD  Bornabh Gogoi

6 GBA0120 21-09-2008 Q AHD  Urv Patel

7 GBA0381 23-08-2004 Q SRT  Nikhil Ramesh

8 GBA0203 18-07-2007 KHD  Meer Mistry

9 GBA0327 05-09-2005 SRT  Manavaditya Rathore [4]

10  Bye 3

11 GBA0213 02-03-2006 VDR  Dravya Chokshi

12 GBA0074 09-01-2007 Q AHD  Shanay K Patel

13 GBA0385 14-05-2005 DNH  Harsh Chudasama

14 GBA0160 09-03-2006 Q VDR  Kushagra Raygandhi

15 GBA0018 02-04-2007 AHD  Tanay Sanghvi

16 GBA0241 03-09-2007 Q MEH  Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime

17 GBA0107 20-05-2007 Q AHD  Vivan Gupta

18 GBA0183 04-07-2005 AND  Vidhan Bhatt

19 GBA0299 05-10-2007 Q AHD  Hilay Pujara

20 GBA0288 09-04-2006 AHD  Shaurin Abbasi

21 GBA0383 02-06-2005 VLD  Dev Rajput

22 GBA0260 22-09-2007 Q AHD  Siddhant A Singh

23 GBA0207 03-04-2007 SRT  Prince Mishra

24 GBA0193 14-01-2009 MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [3]

25 GBA0341 10-01-2006 AHD  Aman Singh

26 GBA0087 13-06-2008 Q VDR  Parin Thaker

27 GBA0386 28-12-2006 Q VLD  Devansh Shah

28 GBA0402 04-08-2005 SRT  Yash Kaserwal

29 GBA0100 08-02-2007 Q AHD  Ayaan Bindal

30 GBA0398 15-03-2007 AHD  Shashwat Kumar

31  Bye 2

32 GBA0200 06-01-2006 VDR  Darpan Sane [2]

Round 2

 Jeet V Patel [1]

 #1: 

 Parth Pate
 #2: 21-9 21-12  (32')

 Bornabh Gogoi
 #3: 21-18 21-15  (45')

 Nikhil Ramesh
 #4: 21-7 21-7  (22')

 Manavaditya Rathore [4]

 #5: 

 Shanay K Patel
 #6: 21-8 21-15  (20')

 Harsh Chudasama
 #7: 21-9 21-9  (20')

 Tanay Sanghvi
 #8: 21-14 21-12  (30')

 Vivan Gupta
 #9: 21-9 21-12  (22')

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #10: 21-8 21-13  (20')

 Dev Rajput
 #11: 19-21 21-15 21-13  (45')

 Mohmmadali Mir [3]
 #12: 21-12 21-14  (25')

 Parin Thaker
 #13: 21-17 16-21 21-16  (45')

 Yash Kaserwal
 #14: 21-10 21-15  (29')

 Shashwat Kumar
 #15: 19-21 21-18 21-17  (50')

 Darpan Sane [2]

 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #17: 21-10 21-9  (30')

 Bornabh Gogoi
 #18: 21-14 21-10  (34')

 Shanay K Patel
 #19: 21-14 21-12  (31')

 Harsh Chudasama
 #20: 21-19 21-9  (28')

 Shaurin Abbasi
 #21: 21-12 21-6  (18')

 Mohmmadali Mir [3]

 #22: 21-17 21-9  (26')

 Yash Kaserwal
 #23: 21-12 21-5  (25')

 Darpan Sane [2]
 #24: 21-12 21-8  (24')

Semifinals

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #25: 21-13 23-21  (46')

 Harsh Chudasama
 #26: 21-15 21-12  (35')

 Mohmmadali Mir [3]
 #27: 23-21 25-23  (33')

 Darpan Sane [2]
 #28: 21-19 24-22  (44')

Final

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #29: 21-10 21-8  (22')

 Darpan Sane [2]
 #30: 21-3 21-2  (12')

 Jeet V Patel [1]
 #31: 21-15 22-20  (39')

# Seeded Players

1 Jeet V Patel

2 Darpan Sane

3 Mohmmadali Mir

4 Manavaditya Rathore

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T. P. SURTI



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Ahmedabad
BS U19 - QUALIFICATION

Date

15 - 19 Jun 2022
City, Country

Ahmedabad, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-06-2022 21:56:49

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0100 08-02-2007 AHD  Ayaan Bindal

2  Bye

3  Bye

4 GBA0640 06-09-2008 DHD  Niv Roza

5 GBA0557 16-10-2005 GNR  Dev Trivedi

6  Bye

7 GBA0733 10-05-2006 DDN  Parth Joshi

8 GBA0241 03-09-2007 MEH  Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime

9 GBA0299 05-10-2007 AHD  Hilay Pujara

10  Bye

11 GBA0380 04-06-2004 Kutch Yauvansh Chandnani

12 GBA0748 07-10-2005 VLD  Nemi Gada

13 GBA0386 28-12-2006 VLD  Devansh Shah

14  Bye

15 GBA0251 13-03-2007 AHD  Dhruv Shah

16 GBA0073 08-09-2005 BVC  Rushi Bhuva

17 GBA0087 13-06-2008 VDR  Parin Thaker

18  Bye

19 GBA0758 19-02-2005 AHD  Kavya Kalwani

20 GBA0645 21-11-2008 RJT  Maharshi Sharma

21 GBA0381 23-08-2004 SRT  Nikhil Ramesh

22  Bye

23 GBA0141 05-12-2004 BNK  Savai Tanna

24 GBA0714 25-01-2005 AHD  Dharm Devanaboina

25 GBA0065 12-03-2008 AHD  Ishaan Chopra

26  Bye

27 GBA0747 27-05-2004 DHD  Adnan Chhipa

28 GBA0148 29-07-2005 VLD  Aditya Yadav

29 GBA0160 09-03-2006 VDR  Kushagra Raygandhi

30  Bye

31 GBA0735 06-07-2004 VLD  Garv Chhaya

32 GBA0190 11-12-2008 SRT  Vivaan Paraswani

33 GBA0107 20-05-2007 AHD  Vivan Gupta

34  Bye

35 GBA0751 20-07-2009 AHD  Kabir Jetwani

36 GBA0284 29-12-2008 RJT  Khush Pabari

37 GBA0260 22-09-2007 AHD  Siddhant A Singh

38  Bye

39 GBA0729 18-11-2004 GNR  Anshul Karulkar

40 GBA0579 24-03-2005 DNH  Ikramul Haque

41 GBA0074 09-01-2007 AHD  Shanay K Patel

42  Bye

43 GBA0127 08-01-2005 RJT  Neel Talsaniya

44 GBA0692 03-01-2004 VDR  Aviral Rathour

45 GBA0151 05-07-2007 BNK  Sahil Thakkar

46  Bye

47 GBA0756 21-09-2005 VLD  Arjun Bhimjiyani

48 GBA0120 21-09-2008 AHD  Urv Patel

Finals

 Ayaan Bindal
 #1: 

 Niv Roza
 #2: 

 Dev Trivedi
 #3: 

 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime
 #4: w.o.

 Hilay Pujara
 #5: 

 Yauvansh Chandnani
 #6: w.o.

 Devansh Shah
 #7: 

 Dhruv Shah
 #8: 15-7 15-8  (20')

 Parin Thaker
 #9: 

 Maharshi Sharma
 #10: 15-6 12-15 15-3  (25')

 Nikhil Ramesh
 #11: 

 Savai Tanna
 #12: 15-6 13-15 15-12  (35')

 Ishaan Chopra
 #13: 

 Aditya Yadav
 #14: 15-4 15-8  (12')

 Kushagra Raygandhi
 #15: 

 Vivaan Paraswani
 #16: 15-4 15-7  (12')

 Vivan Gupta
 #17: 

 Kabir Jetwani
 #18: 15-8 15-8  (16')

 Siddhant A Singh
 #19: 

 Ikramul Haque
 #20: 15-7 15-10  (15')

 Shanay K Patel
 #21: 

 Neel Talsaniya
 #22: 15-10 15-8  (16')

 Sahil Thakkar
 #23: 

 Urv Patel
 #24: w.o.

Qualifiers

 Ayaan Bindal
 #25: 15-3 15-4  (14')

Q1

 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime
 #26: 15-9 15-10  (16')

Q2

 Hilay Pujara
 #27: 14-15 15-13 15-10  (30')

Q3

 Devansh Shah
 #28: 15-10 15-8  (15')

Q4

 Parin Thaker
 #29: 15-6 15-10  (18')

Q5

 Nikhil Ramesh
 #30: 15-4 15-5  (19')

Q6

 Ishaan Chopra
 #31: 15-14 6-15 15-14  (28')

Q7

 Kushagra Raygandhi
 #32: 15-5 15-9  (14')

Q8

 Vivan Gupta
 #33: 15-11 15-8  (15')

Q9

 Siddhant A Singh
 #34: 15-14 15-8  (21')

Q10

 Shanay K Patel
 #35: 15-2 15-4  (11')

Q11

 Urv Patel
 #36: 11-15 15-11 15-13  (25')

Q12



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Ahmedabad
GS U19

Date

15 - 19 Jun 2022
City, Country

Ahmedabad, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-06-2022 21:56:49

Member ID DOB St. St. Round 1

1 GBA0198 14-05-2004 AND  Adita Rao [1]

2 GBA0066 17-06-2004 GNR  Naaz Ansari

3 GBA0331 03-07-2006 VDR  Princy Patel

4 GBA0216 10-01-2008 Q SRT  Khushi Narwade

5 GBA0015 02-10-2007 AHD  Vivitsa Jadav [7]

6 GBA0013 21-08-2005 VDR  Shreya Lele

7 GBA0642 14-04-2007 Q RJT  Jilmil Sharma

8 GBA0022 20-01-2006 SRT  Ashesha Mehta

9 GBA0199 16-05-2007 BH  Aesha Gandhi [4]

10 GBA0266 09-08-2004 NAV  Urdhvina Khadse

11 GBA0324 19-09-2005 AND  Tanya Singh

12 GBA0187 19-09-2009 Q MEH  Vagisha Srivastava

13 GBA0086 25-06-2004 GNR  Priyanshi Mittra [8]

14 GBA0239 03-09-2006 AHD  Panchi Puri

15 GBA0253 18-08-2008 VDR  Sudipti Rathod

16 GBA0091 16-12-2009 Q MEH  Nitya Kotai

17 GBA0062 11-10-2006 Q MEH  Hardikaba Vaghela

18 GBA0041 12-07-2009 VLD  Ayati Dubey

19 GBA0177 15-05-2008 VDR  Priyanshi Rathod

20 GBA0393 01-01-2006 AND  Aishani Tiwari [6]

21 GBA0354 15-10-2005 AHD  Damak Chauhan

22 GBA0093 24-06-2007 VDR  Vaidehi Dhaiphule

23 GBA0085 21-12-2007 Q VDR  Vishruti Dave

24 GBA0314 13-04-2006 GNR  Flora Engineer [3]

25 GBA0019 25-01-2008 GNR  Tanishka Nair

26 GBA0134 07-10-2009 Q AHD  Anshika Taparia

27 GBA0155 18-04-2007 AND  Aneri Kotak

28 GBA0240 26-11-2004 AHD  Vishva Patel [5]

29 GBA0382 18-02-2006 AHD  Prachi Varsani

30 GBA0350 06-12-2005 VDR  Janvi Patel

31 GBA0170 20-09-2008 Q SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni

32 GBA0334 03-06-2005 SRT  Rutvi Baloni [2]

Round 2

 Adita Rao [1]

 #1: w.o.

 Princy Patel
 #2: 21-13 21-14  (24')

 Shreya Lele
 #3: 21-10 21-9  (25')

 Ashesha Mehta
 #4: 21-14 21-5  (26')

 Aesha Gandhi [4]
 #5: 21-13 21-11  (24')

 Tanya Singh
 #6: 21-12 21-14  (34')

 Priyanshi Mittra [8]

 #7: 21-17 21-7  (30')

 Nitya Kotai
 #8: 21-10 21-10  (20')

 Ayati Dubey
 #9: 14-21 21-18 21-11  (30')

 Aishani Tiwari [6]

 #10: 21-9 21-8  (20')

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 #11: 21-11 21-19  (21')

 Flora Engineer [3]
 #12: 21-11 21-17  (24')

 Tanishka Nair
 #13: 21-7 21-8  (21')

 Vishva Patel [5]
 #14: 21-18 17-21 21-18  (65')

 Janvi Patel
 #15: 21-10 21-10  (26')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]
 #16: 21-9 21-18  (32')

Quarterfinals

 Adita Rao [1]
 #17: 21-8 21-8  (26')

 Shreya Lele
 #18: 21-16 12-21 21-12  (45')

 Tanya Singh
 #19: 21-13 10-21 21-14  (54')

 Priyanshi Mittra [8]
 #20: 21-18 19-21 21-19  (44')

 Aishani Tiwari [6]
 #21: 21-8 13-21 21-18  (55')

 Flora Engineer [3]
 #22: 21-19 21-16  (29')

 Vishva Patel [5]
 #23: 21-12 17-21 22-20  (60')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]
 #24: 21-9 21-9  (25')

Semifinals

 Adita Rao [1]
 #25: 22-20 21-16  (45')

 Tanya Singh
 #26: 18-21 21-14 21-18  (56')

 Aishani Tiwari [6]

 #27: 21-8 21-16  (36')

 Rutvi Baloni [2]
 #28: 22-20 19-21 6-5 Ret. (40')

Final

 Adita Rao [1]
 #29: 21-10 21-9  (35')

 Aishani Tiwari [6]
 #30: 21-19 21-15  (39')

 Adita Rao [1]
 #31: 21-10 21-14  (40')

# Seeded Players

1 Adita Rao

2 Rutvi Baloni

3 Flora Engineer

4 Aesha Gandhi

5 Vishva Patel

6 Aishani Tiwari

7 Vivitsa Jadav

8 Priyanshi Mittra

# Lucky Losers Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T. P. SURTI



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Ahmedabad
GS U19 - QUALIFICATION

Date

15 - 19 Jun 2022
City, Country

Ahmedabad, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-06-2022 21:56:49

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0091 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai [1]

2  Bye

3 GBA0641 14-10-2006 NAV  Krisha Desai

4 GBA0619 21-07-2007 AHD  Prisha Shah

5 GBA0077 19-06-2006 VDR  Devashri Manani

6  Bye

7 GBA0011 13-03-2007 AHD  Tanaya Wani

8 GBA0216 10-01-2008 SRT  Khushi Narwade

9 GBA0170 20-09-2008 SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni [3]

10  Bye

11 GBA0746 15-07-2004 SUNR Aatmi Sanghvi

12 GBA0427 15-01-2006 AHD  Himani Shah

13 GBA0351 21-11-2006 AHD  Nandika Oza

14  Bye

15 GBA0206 03-06-2007 AHD  Riddhi Patel

16 GBA0187 19-09-2009 MEH  Vagisha Srivastava

17 GBA0572 16-08-2008 NAV  Shrutwanshi Khadse

18 GBA0136 13-07-2007 AHD  Kajal Patel

19 GBA0719 05-06-2006 AHD  Parita Gadhvi

20 GBA0085 21-12-2007 VDR  Vishruti Dave

21 GBA0134 07-10-2009 AHD  Anshika Taparia

22 GBA0417 23-10-2007 AHD  Dikshita Chhawcharia

23  Bye

24 GBA0204 04-01-2005 SRT  Priya Mehta

25 GBA0409 23-07-2007 AHD  Michelle George

26 GBA0642 14-04-2007 RJT  Jilmil Sharma

27  Bye

28 GBA0008 18-06-2006 AHD  Darshi Acharya

29 GBA0053 25-10-2008 AHD  Mahi Patadiya

30 GBA0352 21-09-2006 VDR  Maitree Gandhi

31  Bye

32 GBA0062 11-10-2006 MEH  Hardikaba Vaghela [2]

Finals

 Nitya Kotai [1]

 #1: 

 Krisha Desai
 #2: 13-15 15-13 15-11  (35')

 Devashri Manani
 #3: 

 Khushi Narwade
 #4: 15-11 15-5  (18')

 Rutuja Kulkarni [3]

 #5: 

 Aatmi Sanghvi
 #6: 15-8 15-6  (13')

 Nandika Oza
 #7: 

 Vagisha Srivastava
 #8: 15-8 15-4  (12')

 Kajal Patel
 #9: 15-8 15-10  (16')

 Vishruti Dave
 #10: 15-4 15-4  (14')

 Anshika Taparia
 #11: 15-3 15-2  (15')

 Priya Mehta
 #12: 

 Jilmil Sharma
 #13: 15-10 15-10  (16')

 Darshi Acharya
 #14: 

 Mahi Patadiya
 #15: 15-12 12-15 15-9  (33')

 Hardikaba Vaghela [2]

 #16: 

Qualifiers

 Nitya Kotai [1]

 #17: 15-1 15-4  (11')
Q1

 Khushi Narwade
 #18: 15-11 15-8  (14')

Q2

 Rutuja Kulkarni [3]

 #19: 15-1 15-8  (14')
Q3

 Vagisha Srivastava
 #20: 15-8 12-15 15-8  (30')

Q4

 Vishruti Dave
 #21: 15-11 15-2  (20')

Q5

 Anshika Taparia
 #22: 15-5 15-7  (14')

Q6

 Jilmil Sharma
 #23: 15-11 15-14  (22')

Q7

 Hardikaba Vaghela [2]

 #24: 15-9 15-7  (16')
Q8



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Ahmedabad
XD U19

Date

15 - 19 Jun 2022
City, Country

Ahmedabad, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-06-2022 21:56:49

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0350
GBA0346

06-12-2005
01-03-2006

VDR
VDR  Devik Parmar [1]

 Janvi Patel

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0245
GBA0335

16-07-2004
03-06-2006

Kutch
Kutch Arpit Nanda

 Aahana Jain

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 GBA0724
GBA0714

06-12-2005
25-01-2005

AHD
AHD  Dharm Devanaboina

 D Kasthure Therdha

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0177
GBA0120

15-05-2008
21-09-2008

VDR
AHD  Urv Patel

 Priyanshi Rathod

8 
 
 Bye 7

9 
 
 Bye 8

10 GBA0209
GBA0385

07-02-2006
14-05-2005

VDR
DNH  Harsh Chudasama

 Brinda Shinde

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0086
GBA0259

25-06-2004
12-10-2004

GNR
AHD  Mohit Anklesaria

 Priyanshi Mittra

13 
 
 Bye 6

14 GBA0013
GBA0322

21-08-2005
10-10-2004

VDR
AHD  Bornabh Gogoi

 Shreya Lele

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0382
GBA0341

18-02-2006
10-01-2006

AHD
AHD  Aman Singh [2]

 Prachi Varsani

Quarterfinals

 Devik Parmar [1]

 Janvi Patel

 #1: 

 Arpit Nanda
 Aahana Jain
 #2: 

 Dharm Devanaboina
 D Kasthure Therdha
 #3: 

 Urv Patel
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #4: 

 Harsh Chudasama
 Brinda Shinde
 #5: 

 Mohit Anklesaria
 Priyanshi Mittra
 #6: 

 Bornabh Gogoi
 Shreya Lele
 #7: 

 Aman Singh [2]

 Prachi Varsani

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Devik Parmar [1]

 Janvi Patel
 #9: 21-16 21-10  (30')

 Urv Patel
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #10: w.o.

 Harsh Chudasama
 Brinda Shinde
 #11: 21-9 21-2  (20')

 Bornabh Gogoi
 Shreya Lele
 #12: 21-18 21-7  (26')

Final

 Urv Patel
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #13: 21-19 21-14  (30')

 Harsh Chudasama
 Brinda Shinde
 #14: 22-20 18-21 21-13  (50')

Winner

 Urv Patel
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #15: 21-19 21-17  (27')

# Seeded Players

1 Devik Parmar

Janvi Patel

2 Aman Singh

Prachi Varsani

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T. P. SURTI



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Ahmedabad
BD U19

Date

15 - 19 Jun 2022
City, Country

Ahmedabad, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-06-2022 21:56:49

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0181
GBA0383

04-04-2005
02-06-2005

VDR
VLD  Dev Rajput [1]

 Jeet V Patel

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0404
GBA0557

31-01-2004
16-10-2005

RJT
GNR  Dev Trivedi

 Vishesh Parmar

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 GBA0748
GBA0757

07-10-2005
05-05-2005

VLD
VLD  Chirag Rajput

 Nemi Gada

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0579
GBA0386

24-03-2005
28-12-2006

DNH
VLD  Devansh Shah

 Ikramul Haque

8 
 
 Bye 7

9 GBA0271
GBA0148

07-04-2006
29-07-2005

GNR
VLD  Aditya Yadav

 Arya Virat

10 GBA0120
GBA0299

21-09-2008
05-10-2007

AHD
AHD  Hilay Pujara

 Urv Patel

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0141
GBA0151

05-12-2004
05-07-2007

BNK
BNK  Sahil Thakkar

 Savai Tanna

13 
 
 Bye 6

14 GBA0640
GBA0747

06-09-2008
27-05-2004

DHD
DHD  Adnan Chhipa

 Niv Roza

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0207
GBA0381

03-04-2007
23-08-2004

SRT
SRT  Nikhil Ramesh [2]

 Prince Mishra

Quarterfinals

 Dev Rajput [1]

 Jeet V Patel

 #1: 

 Dev Trivedi
 Vishesh Parmar
 #2: 

 Chirag Rajput
 Nemi Gada
 #3: 

 Devansh Shah
 Ikramul Haque
 #4: 

 Hilay Pujara
 Urv Patel
 #5: 21-16 13-21 21-17  (46')

 Sahil Thakkar
 Savai Tanna
 #6: 

 Adnan Chhipa
 Niv Roza
 #7: 

 Nikhil Ramesh [2]

 Prince Mishra

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Dev Rajput [1]

 Jeet V Patel

 #9: 21-3 21-5  (17')

 Devansh Shah
 Ikramul Haque
 #10: w.o.

 Hilay Pujara
 Urv Patel
 #11: 21-14 21-18  (31')

 Nikhil Ramesh [2]

 Prince Mishra
 #12: 21-10 21-3  (17')

Final

 Dev Rajput [1]

 Jeet V Patel
 #13: 21-8 21-6  (15')

 Nikhil Ramesh [2]

 Prince Mishra
 #14: 21-11 22-20  (22')

Winner

 Dev Rajput [1]

 Jeet V Patel
 #15: 21-9 21-14  (25')

# Seeded Players

1 Dev Rajput

Jeet V Patel

2 Nikhil Ramesh

Prince Mishra

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T. P. SURTI



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2022 - Ahmedabad
GD U19

Date

15 - 19 Jun 2022
City, Country

Ahmedabad, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 19-06-2022 21:56:49

Member ID DOB St. Quarterfinals

1 GBA0354
GBA0245

15-10-2005
16-07-2004

AHD
Kutch  Aahana Jain [1]

 Damak Chauhan

2 GBA0086
GBA0734

25-06-2004
16-06-2006

GNR
AHD  Khushi Vaniya

 Priyanshi Mittra

3 GBA0066
GBA0746

17-06-2004
15-07-2004

GNR
SUNR Aatmi Sanghvi

 Naaz Ansari

4 GBA0314
GBA0209

13-04-2006
07-02-2006

GNR
VDR  Brinda Shinde

 Flora Engineer

5 GBA0062
GBA0022

11-10-2006
20-01-2006

MEH
SRT  Ashesha Mehta

 Hardikaba Vaghela

6 GBA0266
GBA0572

09-08-2004
16-08-2008

NAV
NAV  Shrutwanshi Khadse

 Urdhvina Khadse

7 GBA0177
GBA0350

15-05-2008
06-12-2005

VDR
VDR  Janvi Patel

 Priyanshi Rathod

8 GBA0351
GBA0008

21-11-2006
18-06-2006

AHD
AHD  Darshi Acharya [2]

 Nandika Oza

Semifinals

 Khushi Vaniya
 Priyanshi Mittra
 #1: 21-19 21-16  (32')

 Brinda Shinde
 Flora Engineer
 #2: w.o.

 Ashesha Mehta
 Hardikaba Vaghela
 #3: 21-15 21-15  (25')

 Janvi Patel
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #4: 21-13 21-4  (25')

Final

 Brinda Shinde
 Flora Engineer
 #5: 11-21 21-12 21-6  (47')

 Janvi Patel
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #6: 21-9 21-15  (35')

Winner

 Brinda Shinde
 Flora Engineer
 #7: 21-23 21-18 21-15  (52')

# Seeded Players

1 Aahana Jain

Damak Chauhan

2 Darshi Acharya

Nandika Oza

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 T. P. SURTI


